The firm has to deposit EMD/ Bid security amounting Rs.7, 000/- (Seven 
Thousand only) along with the application form in the shape of Bank Demand Draft in 
favour of Himachal Pradesh Power Corporation Limited. 

(f) Performance Security: Firm has to deposit Performance Security of Rs. 15,000/-(Fifteen 
Thousand only) in the shape of a Bank Demand Draft. In case the performance of the firm is 
found satisfactory, then DD shall be valid & released after one month from date of 
submission of Statutory Audit Report of the respective year. 

(g) The firm will be required to comply with the instructions of HPPCL issued from time to